2025-26 SCC Girls Ice Hockey Standings

Team

Amity/Cheshire/North Haven co-op
Masuk co-op

Hamden co-op

Guilford co-op

West Haven/SHA co-op

Daniel Hand co-op

League games remaining
2/10 — Guilford vs. Masuk
2/11 — Amity vs. Hamden

2/17 — Hamden vs. Masuk
2/21 — Masuk vs. Daniel Hand

2026 SCC playoff schedule

First Round — Monday, Feb. 23 (6 at 3, 5 at 4)
Semifinals — Wednesday, Feb. 25 at higher seeds

League
7-1-1
5-1-1
4-3-1
3-5-1
2-7-1
2-6-1

Championship — Saturday, Feb. 28 — 6 p.m. at Bennett Rink

Overall
13-2-2
8-4-2
6-9-1
7-7-1
3-12-2
2-11-1



